Admin. Position
Special Population
Elem. Principal
M.S. Principal
H.S. Principal
Superintendent

Teachers Contracts

Days/Mo./Yrs in Position Salary
2yr $60,000.00
5yr $69,831.53
9yr $79,647.19
2.5yr $82,600.00
2yr $118,000.00
Range $32,942.01
$55,328.80

Bonus
None
None
None
None
None

None

TRS
$5,934.06
$6,906.41
$7,877.19
$8,169.22

$11,670.32

0.098901
in salary
in salary

FY 18 Salary/Benefit Report

Retirement Incentive Health Ins
None $21,960.00

None $9,924.00

None $24,144.00

None $24,144.00

None $24,144.00

3% 4 yrs from retirement $9,924.00

Next 3 yrs 6% per year

Life Ins
$10.80
$10.80
$10.80
$10.80
$10.80

$10.80

Paid Sick
15 days
15 days
15 days
15 days
15 days

15/20

Paid Vac
20
20
20
20
20

Up to 4 personal

Contract
11 month
12 month
12 month
12 month
12 month

180 days



