FY 18 Salary/Benefit Report

Admin. Position	Days/Mo./Yrs in Position	Salary	Bonus	TRS	Retirement Incentive	Health Ins	Life Ins	Paid Sick	Paid Vac	Contract
Special Population	2 yr	\$60,000.00	None	\$5,934.06	None	\$21,960.00	\$10.80	15 days	20	11 month
Elem. Principal	5 yr	\$69,831.53	None	\$6,906.41	None	\$9,924.00	\$10.80	15 days	20	12 month
M.S. Principal	9 yr	\$79,647.19	None	\$7,877.19	None	\$24,144.00	\$10.80	15 days	20	12 month
H.S. Principal	2.5 yr	\$82,600.00	None	\$8,169.22	None	\$24,144.00	\$10.80	15 days	20	12 month
Superintendent	2 yr	\$118,000.00	None	\$11,670.32	None	\$24,144.00	\$10.80	15 days	20	12 month
0.098901										
Teachers Contracts	Range	\$32,942.01 \$55,328.80	None	in salary in salary	3% 4 yrs from retirement Next 3 yrs 6% per year	\$9,924.00	\$10.80	15/20	Up to 4 personal	180 days